9
Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
www.ctcu.comCTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 9-7
Eth
ern
et Sw
itch
 Fo

www.ctcu.com CTC UNION TECHNOLOGIES CO.,  LTD. 9-8 ITP-500-67, ITP-800-67
Power Substation & Vehicle  -  Ethernet Switch For Vehicle
Ordering Information
Application
                 Port Number
     Temperature
ITP – □00 – □ 67
Example: ITP – 500 – E67
Model Name Description
ITP-500-67 EN50155  5x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-10°C~60°C
ITP-500-E67 EN50155  5x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-40°C~75°C
ITP-800-67 EN50155  8x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-10°C~60°C
ITP-800-E67 EN50155  8x10/100Base-TX IP67 Ethernet Switch ,-40°C~75°C
TAIPEI 203
DisplayPhone
NVR Camera
ITP-500-67 ITP-800-67 ITP-802GSM-8PH24-67